Description
The Leviton Intellect™ Decora® Keypad Room Controller is the
primary user interface in an Intellect Intelligent Fixture Control
System, combining both familiar pushbutton control and energy
management business logic into line voltage-powered wireless
communication devices. The Intellect Keypad manages a room
by coordinating activities of all devices within the space. Intellect
Keypad works with wireless devices for expanded wireless room

10385 SW Avery Street, Tualatin, OR 97062  tel 800-736-6682  tech line (6:00AM-4:00PM PT Mon-Fri) 800-959-6004
©2024 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Intellect Keypad
Cat. No. Description
ZLDNK-01W Intellect Decora 1-Button multi-function BLE keypad with room controller and LED feedback functionality.
NEMA form factor, 120-277VAC, 50/60Hz, White
ZLDNK-02W Intellect Decora 2-Button multi-function BLE keypad with room controller and LED feedback functionality.
NEMA form factor, 120-277VAC, 50/60Hz, White
ZLDNK-04W Intellect Decora 4-Button multi-function BLE keypad with room controller and LED feedback functionality.
NEMA form factor, 120-277VAC, 50/60Hz, White
ZLDNK-08W Intellect Decora 8-Button multi-function BLE keypad with room controller and LED feedback functionality.
NEMA form factor, 120-277VAC, 50/60Hz, White
CKDNK-10y 1 Button Color Change Kit
CKDNK-20y 2 Button Color Change Kit
CKDNK-40y 4 Button Color Change Kit